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Training Dates 
 

2020 
Thursday, August 6 
Tuesday, August 25 

Tuesday, September 15 
Monday, October 5 

Saturday, October 24 
Tuesday, November 10 

Wednesday, December 2 
 

2021 
Wednesday, January 6 
Saturday, January 23 

Wednesday, March 17 
Wednesday, May 5 
Wednesday, June 2 

 
Location 

Facilitated Online Workshop, 
Collaborative & Interactive 
Training through January 2021 

 
Contact sub@cesa6.org to learn 

more about hosting a training 
 

REGISTER TODAY 
Click here and find the date 

that works best for you! 

Registration Fee: $100 

CESA 6 trained over 400 substitutes from 
throughout Wisconsin during 2019-20. 

 
“Very interactive. I feel more confident now that I have more tools 
and strategies to be a successful substitute teacher. The trainer is 

amazing, thank you. This is worth my one-hour drive.” 
January 2020 participant 

 
“Good presenter - passionate & knowledgeable. Excellent 

information and resources. Prompted good ideas. Stoked my 
passion.” January 2020 participant 

 
 
Description 
Our training will teach and engage prospective substitute 
teachers in activities that mirror real classroom situations. 
Our instructor will model a variety of teaching strategies that 
substitute teachers can use in the classroom. Additionally, 
participants will gain a deeper understanding of effective 
teaching principles in order to prepare for future substitute 
teaching assignments. 

 
Training topics 

• Introduction to substitute teaching 
• Practical tips and guidelines for being effective 

in the classroom 
• Classroom management / PBIS 
• Important safety and health information 
• Age-appropriate instructional strategies 
• Special Education 
• Sample lesson plans 
• Substitute teacher license application process 

 
Who should attend? 
Wisconsin school districts are in need of and want to hire and 
retain qualified substitute teachers. To be issued a three-year, 
short term, substitute teacher license individuals must hold an 
Associate’s degree or higher and receive appropriate training. 
CESA 6 training is geared to those NEW to Substitute Teaching 
and/or those interested in growing their skills as a Substitute 
Teacher. 
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